Hydraulic fluid mineral oil according to DIN 51524
(other fluids on request)
Fluid temperature range – 20 to 80 °C
Ambient temperature range – 30 to 50 °C
Viscosity range 5 to 400 mm2/s
Porting NG 6 according to DIN 24340 / ISO 4401/ CETOP RP 121 H
Max. operating pressure connection P, A, B 700 bar
Max. operating pressure connection T 700 bar

NG 6 ISO
up to 25 l/min, up to 700 bar
Type code
Size	 700 bar
Directional poppet valves
Example
Nominal size	 6 ...
Connection ISO	 ... I
Internediate plate valve   ... Z
Control function	 see overview
	 „Product information“
Number of ports	 2 or 3
Number
of positions	 2
Control method	 0	 without solenoid
	 12	 solenoid 12 VDC
	 24	 solenoid 24 VDC
	 110	 solenoid 110 VAC
	 230	 solenoid 230 VAC
Seal material	 V	 FKM
Design
00 ... 99
For internal purposes
Index
Please leave blank
For internal purposes
Design revision
For internal purposes
3/6
Type WVH-6I
NG 6 ISO
up to 25 l/min, up to 700 bar
Product information
Valve type WVH-6I-2/2
Control function E4 BE4 E2 BE2
Part No. without coil 4682226 4682227 4682228 4682229
Part No. 12 VDC on request on request on request on request
Part No. 24 VDC 4674806 4674807 4674808 4674810
Part No. 110 VAC on request on request on request on request
Part No. 230 VAC on request on request on request on request
Symbol
Weight (with solenoid coil) 1,3 kg 1,3 kg 1,3 kg 1,3 kg
Valve type WVH-6I-3/2
Control function X C
Part No. without coil 4682230 4682231
Part No. 12 VDC on request on request
Part No. 24 VDC 4674811 4674812
Part No. 110 VAC on request on request
Part No. 230 VAC on request on request
Symbol
Weight (with solenoid coil) 1,3 kg 1,3 kg
Valve type WVH-6Z-2/2
Control function E4 BE4
Part No. without coil 4788214 4832329
Part No. 12 VDC on request on request
Part No. 24 VDC 4720865 4720814
Part No. 110 VAC on request on request
Part No. 230 VAC on request on request
Symbol
Weight (with solenoid coil) 1,3 kg 1,3 kg
4/6
Type WVH-6I
NG 6 ISO
up to 25 l/min, up to 700 bar
Dimensional drawings
WVH-6I directional poppet valves
WVH-6Z directional poppet valves
2/2 and 3/2
directional poppet valves
2/2 and 3/2
5/6
0